*SS. REC, BY:	,	REF:	CS/SPF	-19012	2586/U	f307 spe	cial Instruction:	
1 -	Marcus Hafizul	Farhan	ASSIG	SPF	T (Office)		Date/Time: 16.7. F	9.35 a.r
Estimated Cos				E	Bill to:			
To Inspect Ve	hicle No:	6BJ 281	A/INV/M	IV i CS		_ Insured:	QK5274.	
at Workshop r	als Autolu	140 h				Tel:	96450084	
of 19 ubs Policy No: Sum Insured:	KORA	+			Claim No: _ Excess:		105/009/201	
Make of Veh: (Client's Record CA / REV /	REP. / REV	24 HRS	rup"		13.0000.	I	D.O.A. 26 06 20	19
Date/Time: 1	6.7.19 4.n		rson Contac	sted:	Elmr	V	ehicle IN/OUT	
Date/Time	Action/Instruc	zetion (V		nate				
				,		Do	Not Final	se
				-				-

OD TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV

at Workshop m/s Autolution Industria

From:

Insured: Policy No.

Claims No.

Sum Insured:

Make of Veh:

(Client's Record)

(Policy Condition)

Bal, or Market Value:

IDAC Accident Rport:

GIA / PR Seen:

Est. Repairs:

Lum Sum:

Estimated Cost

To Inspect Vehicle No:

ubi Road

Elmer

10 20 a.m

repair at the time of inspection.

Remark: The veh had commenced its

REF: SPF

Date:

GBJ 2801R

Excess:

96450084

OWNEY Waiting

Consistent?: Yes or No

Consistent?: Yes or No.

Res.: Yes or No

3 Val.: Yes or No

N/S

O/S

1.53	A COMPATENTE.	-
17.7.2019	Veh No. G BJ 280/R Yr Regn. 3, 19	7
NV.	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or (M /	
<u> </u>	Make: MISS- NV 200 c.c 146	1

TVICITO.	NOCKI	. ,
Colour	white	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Sp.Reading	8720	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / N

Eng/No:	
C/No:	VSKYBAM 2020 (7558)

Gen. Cond Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Iperder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or morder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake:

Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Modi: 175/70214 Tyre Size:

BS / DUN / EXNOVA VGY)FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or

Front	0		Rear	6
R/Bal.	6	mm	R/Bal.	mr
L/Bal.	6	mm	L/Bal.	6 mm
D.O.A.			D.O.I. /	7/7/19
Survey he	ld at	_		1 . 7 . 7

Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or

13262 CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Action / Instruction Date / Time weekend : 0 21A 25909 Repair days: 3 \$ 1280 Sulamit (Red: \$1280-\$1500 range RECEIVED 2 5 FEB 2020

Days Of Repair: Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Final Report Survey Fee: 220 Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ S+RS. SI Interview (\$ Photos Others

Tech. Invs (\$ Report Format: Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ Weekend (\$

w TOTAL

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Hafizul Farhan RAHMAT (SPF) < Hafizul_Farhan_RAHMAT@spf.gov.sq>

Sent:

Tuesday, 16 July 2019 9:35 AM

To:

Admin-D (LKKAuto); assignments

Cc:

Frankie THAY (SPF)

Subject:

Request for Pre-Repair Survey of GBJ2801R

Attachments:

GBJ2801R GIA REPORT 26.06.2019.pdf; GBJ2801R ESTIMATE 26.06.2019.pdf

Hi,

Preceding email refers.

Kindly conduct Pre-repair survey for GBJ2801R at

AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTD 19 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408623

Contact person: Elmer Alfonso (HP: 96450084)

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hafizul Farhan Bin Rahmat AEMD / PLD <u>Singapore Police Force</u> DID: (65) 6478 4840 | FAX: (65) 6478 4850





WARNING: "Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended addresses, you must not copy, distribute or take any action in reliance thereon. Communication of any information in this email to any unauthorized person is an offence under the Official Secrets Act (Cap 213). Please notify the sender immediately if you receive this in error."

From: Elmer Alfonso <elmer@tanchong.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 16 July 2019 9:13 AM

To: Hafizul Farhan RAHMAT (SPF) < Hafizul_Farhan_RAHMAT@spf.gov.sg>

Cc: Frankie THAY (SPF) <Frankie_THAY@spf.gov.sg>; Mavis Chng <mavis@tanchong.com>

Subject: Re: Request for Pre-Repair Survey of GBJ2801R

Good Morning,

Prior the above, my client wish to make third party claim against your insured, direct settlement with claiming for loss of use/vehicle rental. Can you Arrange survey on 17.07.2019 10:00 am. Here at AUTOLUTIION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTD address 19 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408623

Kindly check your insured liability and revert.

Attachment are my client accident report and workshop estimate.

Regards,

Elmer Alfonso Autolution Industrial Pte Ltd 19 Ubi Road 4 S408623

Tel:67038691 EMAIL: elmer@tanchong.com

From: Hafizul Farhan RAHMAT (SPF) < Hafizul Farhan RAHMAT@spf.gov.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, July 16, 2019 9:09:05 AM

To: Elmer Alfonso Cc: Frankie THAY (SPF)

Subject: Request for Pre-Repair Survey of GBJ2801R

Hi Elmer,

You may send in your survey report to me.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hafizul Farhan Bin Rahmat AEMD / PLD Singapore Police Force DID: (65) 6478 4840 | FAX: (65) 6478 4850



WARNING: "Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended addressee, you must not copy, distribute or take any action in reliance thereon. Communication of any information in this email to any unauthorized person is an offence under the Official Secrets Act (Cap 213). Please notify the sender immediately if you receive this in error."

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

From:

Hafizul Farhan RAHMAT (SPF) < Hafizul_Farhan_RAHMAT@spf.gov.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 23 July 2019 5:23 PM

To:

Denise Tay (LKKAuto); SUR; assignments

Cc:

Frankie THAY (SPF)

Subject:

RE: Request for Pre-Repair Survey of GBJ2801R

Hi,

The ref no: AEMD/105/009/2019/077

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hafizul Farhan Bin Rahmat AEMD / PLD Singapore Police Force DID: (65) 6478 4840 | FAX: (65) 6478 4850



WARNING: "Privileged/Confidential Information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended addressee, you must not copy, distribute or take any action in reliance thereon. Communication of any information in this email to any unauthorized person is an offence under the Official Secrets Act (Cap 213). Please notify the sender immediately if you receive this in error."

From: Denise Tay (LKKAuto) <denisetay@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, 22 July 2019 11:58 AM

To: Hafizul Farhan RAHMAT (SPF) < Hafizul_Farhan_RAHMAT@spf.gov.sg>; SUR < sur@lkkauto.com>; assignments

<assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Frankie THAY (SPF) <Frankie_THAY@spf.gov.sg>
Subject: RE: Request for Pre-Repair Survey of GBJ2801R

Dear Sir,

Please provide your ref no.

Best Regards,

Denise Tay | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>sur@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

wner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: /ehicle Details	326Z
/ehicle No.:	GBJ2801R
/ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	17 Jul 2019
/ehicle Make:	NISSAN
/ehicle Model:	NV200 1.5 MT
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2018
Engine No.:	K9KE628D645902
Chassis No.:	VSKYBAM20Z0175581
Maximum Power Output:	=
Open Market Value:	\$20,833.00
Original Registration Date:	05 Mar 2019
First Registration Date:	05 Mar 2019
Fransfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: ntended PARF Rebate Details	\$1,042.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	2
ARF Rebate Amount: ntended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	04 Mar 2029
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$26,914.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$25,909.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$25,909.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 17 Jul 2019

OK

MVA319083574 / VAC - Kaki Bukit ENTRY DATE & TIME: 27/06/2019 11:57 SUBMITTED BY: Norhaini Bte Abdul Majid

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consaforesaid.	sent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	27/06/2019 11:57
Date Of Accident	26/06/2019 08:35
Exact Location Of Accident	BLK 2 BEACH ROAD CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBJ2801R
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	GLB TECH PTE. LTD.
Co Reg No	201211326Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97525934
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	NV200 1.5 MT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5107892861-01-000005 PREF W/S

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver KYAW NYAN WIN

Passport No/FIN G1097047X Date Of Birth 19/01/1987 Occupation **OUTDOOR** Date Of Driving Pass 03/09/2013

Driving Experience 5 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97525934

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address 8 UBI ROAD 2 #05-25/26 ZERVEX

Postcode 408538

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

NO

NO

YES

NO

1

YES

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2 involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name DOVER NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

ROAD: BLK 3 DOVER ROAD, POSTCODE: 130003, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-7788999 - FAX NO: 67762859

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

YES

NO

NO

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

QX527U

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

minimizing with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

UEN

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

2 7 JUN 2019

IDAC KAKI BUKIT (VAC) 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 Singapore 415933

Tel: 67416697 Fax: 67492305

REmail: Ceankb@singrastcoom.se

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

KETCH PLAN						
					1/2	
				Lan United	. C(8) 290 W	
				0 FN AF		
			-		M	
						CH A
ECCRIPT CIP						(D) (2012113282)
			IE ACCIDENT			(3, 0)
D Com	10	police	o 4			
Re 1 Cor	40	police	report			
Z. Charle	S LXA	1.19711				W
(3	112227 *		e true in every r	1	Z Tel: 67 Email:	KAKI BUKIT (VAC 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 Singapore 415933 7416697 Fax: 6749230 vackb@singnet.com.sc
yholder's Signa & Time:		(Oriver's Signatule If driver is not th Date & Time:	e polityholder)		entre Personnel's Signature
			2	7 JUN 2019		

Individual Statement





Police Station Of Origin: Dover NPP

3 Dover Road #01-368 SINGAPORE 130003

Tel No: 1800-7788999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20190626/2134

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

26/06/2019 17:46			Vide Report No.: A/20190626/0037	Station Diary No.: 25	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
Name of Informant: KYAW NYAN WIN			Address: APT BLK 425 CLEMENTI AVENUE 1 #10-297 CASA CLEMENTI SINGAPORE 120425		
ID Type / ID No.: FIN NO / G1097047X			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 97525934		
National MYANN			Email:		
Sex; Age: Date of Birth: Male 32 19/01/1987			Type of Informant: Driver		
Race; Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: ENGINEER			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Government Vehic	Drink Drive:	Date/Time of Accident: 26/06/2019 08:35	Type of Location Car Park	
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:	
		Treffic Control		Traffic Volume: No Traffic	
Traffic Flow: Two Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		The second secon	

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge	
Van					0	
Car					1	
	Type	Type Make Van	Type Make Model Van	Type Make Model Color Van	Type Make Model Color Condition Van	

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA

Individual Statement





Police Station Of Origin:

Dover NPP

Report No. T/20190626/2134

2 of 3

3 Dover Road #01-368 SINGAPORE 130003

Tel No: 1800-7788999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver		San San	A DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	Section.		
Name	KYAW NYAN WIN			ID No		G1097047X
Related Vehicle	GBJ2801R (Van)			Conta	ct No.	97525934
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licens Expin	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days granted Medical Leave		NIL	Degree of	finjury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 26/06/2019 at about 0830hrs, I parked my company van, GBJ2801R at the car park of Blk 2 Beach road, at lot number 16 while waiting for the arrival of my colleague whom is working near by. While waiting, I noticed a vehicle, QX527U wanted to do a reverse parking at the lot beside mine and suddenly, I felt an light impact on the left side of my vehicle. I then alighted from my van and saw that the vehicle had reversed on to the side of my company van. I was not injured. Shortly after, traffic police came and took over the scene and asked me to lodge a accident report.

Individual Statement





Police Station Of Origin: Dover NPP

3 Dover Road #01-368 SINGAPORE 130003

Tel No: 1800-7788999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20190626/2134

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / Sgt 3 LEE HAO ZHENG ALVIN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 26/06/2019 17:46
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151 SINGAPORE SN 51 NP168	Classification Of Case:
de a se a company de servicione	



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5107892861-01-000005

Cover: Preferred Workshop Plan

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: GBJ2801R

Chassis Number

: VSKYBAM20Z0175581

2. Name of Policyholder

: GLB TECH PTE, LTD.

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 11 Jun 2019

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 10 Jun 2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

- (a) The Policyholder.
- (b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any
- - (a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.
 - (b) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.
 - # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)

: S\$600

EXCESS (SECTION 2)

: N/A

WINDSCREEN EXCESS

: S\$100

INSURE WITH COE

: YES

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

: ABWIN PTE LTD

SUM INSURED

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: ABWIN PTE LTD (00000614234)

Date of Issue

: 30 May 2019 17:28 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE. LTD.

ESTIMATE

: ACCIDENT/BODY REPAIRS

REFERENCE : INS/IC/EA/0351/19

DATE

: 27-JUN-2019

SPF ACCIDENT CLAIMS SECTION POLICE LOGISTICS DEPARTMENT NO.1 MOUNT PLEASANT ROAD

BLK 8 OLD POLICE ACADEMY S(298333)

TEL: 64784840 FAX: 64784848 MR FARHAN

OWNER'S NAME : M/S GLB TECH PTE. LTD.

ADDRESS

: 8 UBI ROAD 2

#05-25/26 ZERVEX

\$(408538)

TELEPHONE NO : 98430641

TYPE OF CLAIM : DIRECT SETTLEMENT / THIRD PARTY CLAIM

POLICY NO : 5107892861-01-00005 PREF W/S

VEHICLE NO : GBJ280IR

MODEL CODE : YTKARURM20TWPBCAAC

MODEL/YEAR

: NISSAN NV200 1.5 MY2017 STD MT W/REVERSE CAMERA

ENGINE NO CHASSIS NO

: K9KE628D645902 : VSKYBAM20Z0175581

MILEAGE

: 7385 KM

DATE IN

: 27/06/2019

LIABILITY : 0.00

EXCESS CLAUSE: 0.00 _ 9045 0084 elmin@fornchong. evan

ACCIDENT DATE : 26/06/2019

Pls make arrangement survey on 17/07/2019 10:00

s

ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO GBJ2801R

S/N0	JOB CODE	NATURE OF JOB		ESTIMATED CHARGES	SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION
1	ZZ/001	LABOR CHARGES TO REPAIR FRONT LH DOOR, LH SI PANEL AND LH SLIDING DOOR	IDE BODY	1560.00	581
2	ZZ/002	CHARGES TO SPRAY PAINTING SAME		1000.00	SVO
3	ZZ/003	SUPPLY LTA STICKER	111	15.00	/
4	ZZ/004	SUPPLY COMPANY STICKER	Ne	600.00	180
		TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES		3175.00	

SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE FOR VEHICLE REGN NO GBJ2801R

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES 3175.00
TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES 0.00

GRAND TOTAL

4 1

3175.00 *

* All charges do2 not include GST.

SURVEYOR'S PARTICULARS

NAME :
SURVEYED DATE :
AUTHORIZED DATE :
EXCESS CLAUSE :
LIABILITY :

0.00

0.00

REMARKS 1

PLS NOTE : This estimate is based on visual inspection of the affected vehicle. Should we require further labour charges & spare parts in the process of repairs, we shall inform you accordingly.

AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE. LTD.

FINALIZED

: ACCIDENT/BODY REPAIRS

REFERENCE : INS/IC/EA/0351/19

DATE

: 27-JUN-2019

SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE POLICE LOGISTICS BASE (PLB)

1 HEMMANT ROAD

5(438675)

TEL: 64784840

FAX: 64784848

MR FARHAN

OWNER'S NAME : M/S GLB TECH PTE. LTD.

: 8 UBI ROAD 2

405-25/26 ZERVEX

\$(408538)

TELEPHONE NO : 98430641

TYPE OF CLAIM : DIRECT SETTLEMENT / THIRD PARTY CLAIM

POLICY NO : AEMD/105/009/2019/077

VEHICLE NO : GBJ2801R

MODEL CODE : YTKARURM20TWPBCAAC

MODEL/YEAR : NISSAN NV200 1.5 MY2017 STD MT W/REVERSE CAMERA

SwevEyOR MARCUS

3 DAYS

ENGINE NO : K9KE628D645902

CHASSIS NO : VSKYBAM20Z0175581

MILEAGE

: 7385 KM

DATE IN

: 27/06/2019

LIABILITY : 0.00

EXCESS CLAUSE : 0.00

ESTIMATE BY : ELMER ACCIDENT DATE : 26/06/2019

SUMMARY OF OVERALL CHARGES FOR VEHICLE REGN NO GBJ2801R

NETT ITEM	0.00	
LESS 20.00%)	0.00	
NETT AMOUNT	0.00	
LIST ITEM	0.00	
LESS 30.00%)	0.00	
LIST AMOUNT	0.00	
SPECIAL NETT ITEM	0.00	
LESS .00%)	0.00	
SPECIAL NETT AMOUNT	0.00	
TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	1280.00	
TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES	0.00	
TOTAL CHARGES	1280.00	
ADD 7 % GST	89.60	
GRAND TOTAL	1369.60	

LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO GBJ2801R

5/N0	JOB CODE	NATURE OF JOB	ESTIMATED CHARGES	SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION
1	ZZ/001	LABOR CHARGES TO REPAIR FRONT LH DOOR, LH SIDE BODY PANEL AND LH SLIDING DOOR	1560.00	585.00
2	ZZ/002	CHARGES TO SPRAY PAINTING SAME	1000.00	500.00
3	ZZ/003	SUPPLY LTA STICKER	15.00	15.00
4	ZZ/004	SUPPLY COMPANY STICKER	600.00	180.00

		TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	3175.00	1280.00



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobi

AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING & MGT DIVISION Ref: CS/SPF19012586/Utf3e2

ACCIDENT CLAIMS SECTION (SPORE POLICE

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

FORCE) POLICE LOGISTICS BASE (PLB) 1

Date: 28-02-2020

3 Working Days

	MMANT ROADSING			
ATT	N : HAFIZUL FARI	HAN	Code: SPF	
1.	Safe Part &	Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	QX 527U	Veh. Inspected	GBJ 2801R
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	AEMD/105/009/2019/077	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	HAFIZUL FARHAN	Assign Date	16/07/2019
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	NISSAN NV200 (M)	c.c	1461
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2019
	Chassis No.	VSKYBAM20Z0175581	Colour	WHITE
	Odometer	8720	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
	General	GOOD		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	175/70 R14	GOODYEAR	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	175/70 R14	GOODYEAR	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	175/70 R14	GOODYEAR	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	175/70 R14	GOODYEAR	6 mm
4.		Descri	ption of Damages	WE ARREST TO S
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	N/S BODY.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gene	eral Information	
	Accident Date	26/06/2019	Inspection Date	17/07/2019
	Survey held at	AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL	PTE LTD	
		19 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408623		
5a.		建设工业	Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"\ CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA	SIS. SED REPAIRS
5b.			ate Days of Repair	
1000	1			



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GBJ 2801R

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	LTA STICKER (SN)	NECESSARY	15.00	15.00
1	COMPANY STICKER (SN)	NECESSARY	600.00	180.00
	N V-20		615.00	195.00
	LABOUR			
	LABOR CHARGES TO REPAIR FRONT LH DOOR, LH SIDE BODY PANEL AND LH SLIDING DOOR.		1,560.00	585.00
	CHARGES TO SPRAY PAINTING SAME.		1,000.00	500.00
			2,560.00	1,085.00
	GRAND TOTAL		3,175.00	1,280.00

1	RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	1,280.00

Report Ref No. CS/SPF19012586/Utf3e2

NOTES : THE ESTIMATED UPPER RANGE OF REPAIR COST FOR THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$1,280-\$1,500

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No.liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.